
2024-2025 

Varsity: 
Number: 

#22 

#3 

#13 

#2 

#5 

#4 

#23 

#12 

#14 

Number: 

#1 

#2 

Junior Varsity: 

#5 

#15 

Girls Basketball Roster 

#43 

#13 

Staff: 
Head Coach: 

Pandora-Gilboa 

JV Coach: 

Name: 

Maddie Rutschilling 
Devin Draper 

Ciel Wise 

Assistant Coach: 

Lauren Teders 

Nevaeha Alverado 

Ava Huffman 

Savannah Knueven 
Kelsie Carlson 

Keelin Miller 

Name: 
Sofia Alonso 

Emma Mangas 
Libby Burkholder 

Aubrey Sunderhaus 
Ashley Draper 

Annabelle Benton 

Height: 
6'0 

5'8 

57 

5'6 

57 

6'0 

5'8 

5'10 

5'8 

Height: 
5'5 

5'4 

5'5 

5'6 

5'10 

5'4 

Cody Pelton 
Kasey Knippen 

Aly Breece 

Year: 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Year: 

12 

11 

9 
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